
Service 3 Bellfields | Guildford Town Centre via Stoughton Road & Guildford College

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Bellfields Juniper Close 0620 0650 0705 0722 0743 0802 0824 0846 0908 0932 0952 1012 1452 1513 1535 1558 1620 1642 1704 1726 1748 1809 1830 1852

Bellfields Fir Tree Road 0623 0653 0709 0726 0747 0806 0828 0850 0912 0936 0956 1016 1456 1517 1539 1602 1624 1646 1708 1730 1752 1813 1834 1856

Stoughton Road Shops 0627 0657 0713 0730 0751 0810 0832 0854 0916 0940 1000 1020 1500 1521 1543 1606 1628 1650 1712 1734 1756 1817 1838 1900

Stoke Road Guildford College 0630 0701 0717 0735 0756 0816 0838 0900 0922 0944 1004 1024 1504 1526 1548 1611 1633 1655 1717 1739 1801 1822 1842 1904

Guildford Friary Bus Station 0634 0705 0721 0740 0802 0822 0844 0906 0928 0949 1009 1029 1509 1531 1554 1617 1639 1701 1723 1745 1807 1828 1847 1909

Service 3 Guildford Town Centre | Bellfields via Guildford College & Stoughton Road

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Guildford Friary Bus Station 0635 0707 0724 0746 0808 0830 0852 0914 0935 0955 1015 1435 1456 1517 1539 1601 1623 1645 1707 1729 1751 1813 1835 1855

Stoke Road Guildford College 0639 0711 0728 0750 0812 0834 0856 0918 0939 0959 1019 1439 1500 1522 1544 1606 1628 1650 1712 1734 1756 1818 1840 1859

Stoughton Road Shops 0642 0714 0732 0754 0816 0838 0900 0922 0943 1003 1023 1443 1505 1527 1550 1612 1634 1656 1718 1740 1801 1822 1843 1902

Bellfields Fir Tree Road 0645 0717 0735 0757 0819 0841 0903 0925 0946 1006 1026 1446 1508 1530 1553 1615 1637 1659 1721 1743 1804 1825 1846 1905

Bellfields Juniper Close 0648 0720 0738 0800 0822 0844 0906 0928 0949 1009 1029 1449 1511 1533 1556 1618 1640 1702 1724 1746 1807 1828 1849 1908

Service 3 Bellfields | Guildford Town Centre via Stoughton Road & Guildford College

Saturdays except public holidays

Bellfields Juniper Close 0738 0812 0832 0852 1812 1832 1852

Bellfields Fir Tree Road 0741 0816 0836 0856 1816 1836 1856

Stoughton Road Shops 0745 0820 0840 0900 1820 1840 1900

Stoke Road Guildford College 0748 0824 0844 0904 1824 1844 1904

Guildford Friary Bus Station 0752 0829 0849 0909 1829 1849 1909

Service 3 Guildford Town Centre | Bellfields via Guildford College & Stoughton Road

Saturdays except public holidays

Guildford Friary Bus Station 0755 0815 0835 0855 1815 1835 1855

Stoke Road Guildford College 0759 0819 0839 0859 1819 1839 1859

Stoughton Road Shops 0803 0823 0843 0903 1823 1843 1903

Bellfields Fir Tree Road 0806 0826 0846 0906 1826 1846 1906

Bellfields Juniper Close 0809 0829 0849 0909 1829 1849 1909

Service 3 Bellfields | Guildford Town Centre via Stoughton Road & Guildford College

Sundays and public holidays

Bellfields Juniper Close 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612

Bellfields Fir Tree Road 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616

Stoughton Road Shops 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620

Stoke Road Guildford College 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624

Guildford Friary Bus Station 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629

Service 3 Guildford Town Centre | Bellfields via Guildford College & Stoughton Road

Sundays and public holidays

Guildford Friary Bus Station 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655

Stoke Road Guildford College 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659

Stoughton Road Shops 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703

Bellfields Fir Tree Road 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706

Bellfields Juniper Close 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709

This Sunday service is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council
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